
George Rogers Clark
Varsity Basketball - Boys Roster

School: George Rogers Clark District: 40 Region: 10
Head Coach: Christopher Humphrey Superintendent: Elaine Farris
Work Phone: (859)744-6111 Principal: David Bolen

FAX: (859)745-2418 Athletic Director: Ryan Nolan
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Varsity Coach: Larry J Allison
Assistant Coach: Jake R Barnes
Assistant Coach: Josh Barnes
Assistant Coach: Barrett Bridgewater
Assistant Varsity Coach: Robbie Graham

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
4 4 Khmarkis Blanton 6' 1" 213 FORWARD Soph.

12 12 Xyren Bruton 5' 6" 127 GUARD Soph.
34 34 Tyler Carrier 5' 10" 177 GUARD Senior
15 15 Riley Caudill 6' 1" 182 GUARD Soph.
43 43 Quindarrius Cornelius 5' 10" 163 GUARD Soph.
24 24 Adam Fatkin 6' 6" 206 FORWARD Senior
30 30 Trevor Gray 6' 3" 180 FORWARD Senior
20 20 Taylor Howard 6' 0" 180 GUARD Senior
13 13 Andrew Howe 6' 8" 190 CENTER Senior
10 10 Malachi Israel 5' 8" 137 GUARD Soph.
35 35 Daron Miller 6' 1" 234 FORWARD Soph.
25 25 Cody Renye 6' 1" 157 FORWARD Soph.
33 33 Blake Roberts 6' 2" 174 FORWARD Junior
23 23 Charlie Rogers 6' 2" 208 GUARD Senior
22 22 Tanner Rose 6' 2" 180 FORWARD Soph.
11 11 Bopper Stenzel 6' 1" 155 GUARD Senior
5 5 Dominic Vancleve 5' 11" 152 GUARD Senior
3 3 Malik Warner 5' 7" 144 GUARD Soph.
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School: George Rogers Clark District: 40 Region: 10
Head Coach: Christopher Humphrey Superintendent: Elaine Farris
Work Phone: (859)744-6111 Principal: David Bolen

FAX: (859)745-2418 Athletic Director: Ryan Nolan
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Varsity Coach: Larry J Allison
Assistant Coach: Jake R Barnes
Assistant Coach: Josh Barnes
Assistant Coach: Barrett Bridgewater
Assistant Varsity Coach: Robbie Graham

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
3 3 Malik Warner 5' 7" 144 GUARD Soph.
4 4 Khmarkis Blanton 6' 1" 213 FORWARD Soph.
5 5 Dominic Vancleve 5' 11" 152 GUARD Senior

10 10 Malachi Israel 5' 8" 137 GUARD Soph.
11 11 Bopper Stenzel 6' 1" 155 GUARD Senior
12 12 Xyren Bruton 5' 6" 127 GUARD Soph.
13 13 Andrew Howe 6' 8" 190 CENTER Senior
15 15 Riley Caudill 6' 1" 182 GUARD Soph.
20 20 Taylor Howard 6' 0" 180 GUARD Senior
22 22 Tanner Rose 6' 2" 180 FORWARD Soph.
23 23 Charlie Rogers 6' 2" 208 GUARD Senior
24 24 Adam Fatkin 6' 6" 206 FORWARD Senior
25 25 Cody Renye 6' 1" 157 FORWARD Soph.
30 30 Trevor Gray 6' 3" 180 FORWARD Senior
33 33 Blake Roberts 6' 2" 174 FORWARD Junior
34 34 Tyler Carrier 5' 10" 177 GUARD Senior
35 35 Daron Miller 6' 1" 234 FORWARD Soph.
43 43 Quindarrius Cornelius 5' 10" 163 GUARD Soph.
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